
trad.

Bella Ciao
Intro, Verse, Chant, repeat till cued end.

Concert Pitch
Flute, Mallets

52

48

44

36

20

28

12
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Bass can  play intro again
 to set up a fast ending

The last bar of a 
16 bar phrase

rit...
on cue
w/solo 

with pickup

End (on cue)

Rhythm Chords

Block Chords

RMO Harmony

Bassline

Melody

Intro

D-

A7

A7

D-

D-
A7

D-

A7

A7

D-

D-

D-

A7D-

A7

A7

A7D-

D-

D-G-

G-

D-

A7

G-

D-

D-

G-

D-

G-A7

A7

A7

D-

D-

D-

D-

D-D-

D-

D-

D-

D-

A7 D-D-A7D-G-

A7D-A7D-G-

A7D-D-D-

A7D-D-D-

xx



trad.

Bella Ciao
Intro, Verse, Chant, repeat till cued end.

B♭ Instrumnets
Clarinet, Trumpet

52

48

44

36

20

28

12
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Opt. 8va

Opt. 8va

Bass can  play intro again
 to set up a fast ending

The last bar of a 
16 bar phrase

rit...
on cue
w/solo 

with pickup

End (on cue)

Rhythm Chords

Block Chords

RMO Harmony

Bassline

Melody

Intro

E-

E-B7

B7

E-

E-B7

E-

E-

B7E-

E-B7

B7

B7E-

E-

E-A-

A-

E-

B7

A-

E-

E-

A-

E-

A-B7

B7

B7

E-

E-

E-

E-

E-E-

E-

E-

E-

E-

B7 E-E-B7E-A-

E-B7E-A-

B7E-E-E-

B7E-E-E-

xx



trad.

Bella Ciao
Intro, Verse, Chant, repeat till cued end.

Alto Saxophone

52

48

44

36

20

28

12

4
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Bass can  play intro again
 to set up a fast ending

The last bar of a 
16 bar phrase

rit...
on cue
w/solo 

with pickup

End (on cue)

Rhythm Chords

Block Chords

RMO Harmony

Bassline

Melody

Intro

B-F♯7

B-F♯7

B-F♯7

B-

B-

B-

F♯7

F♯7

B-

B-F♯7

F♯7

F♯7B-

B-

B-E-

E-

B-E-
B-

B-

B-

E-F♯7

F♯7

F♯7

B-

B-

B-

B-

E-

B-B-

B-

B-

B-

B-

B-B- F♯7F♯7B-E-

B-F♯7B-E-

F♯7B-B-B-

F♯7B-B-B-

xx



trad.

Bella Ciao
Intro, Verse, Chant, repeat till cued end.

Bass Clef

52

48

44

36

20

28

12

4
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Do not play 8vb

Do not play 8vb

8va on melody would be cool on Trombone

8va on melody would be cool on Trombone

Bass can  play intro again
 to set up a fast ending

The last bar of a 
16 bar phrase

rit...
on cue
w/solo 

with pickup

End (on cue)

Rhythm Chords

Block Chords

RMO Harmony

Bassline

Melody

Intro

D-

A7

A7

A7 D-

D-A7D-

A7

A7

D-

D-

D-

A7D-

A7

A7

A7D-

D-

D-G-

G-

D-G-

D-

D-

G-

D-

G-A7

A7

A7

D-

D-

D-

D-

D-D-

D-

D-

D-

D-

D-A7D-G-

A7D-A7D-

D-

G-

D-

A7D-D-D-

A7D-

D-

D-D-

D-

xx


